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Monday, September 15, 2003 - Continued 

Moved by Miller, seconded by Dick, to approve the following Personnel Actions: 

A. Name 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES: 
Dixon, Ada Marie 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190464) 

ELECTION BOARD: 
Mixon, Stephen K 
Beeler, Benjamin 
Arndt, Judy 
Bayhylle, Maurice 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190465) 

PARKS: 

Kindley, Sharla 
Kindley, Sharla 
Maxville, Daryl 
Standingbear, Patrick 
Johnson, Marti-Ann 

Kimberlin, Eric 

Bowles, K Claire 

Cook, Lindsey 
Croney, Ashley 
Gillette, Tammy 
Harper, Jessica 
Javaherian, Nima 

Laird-Fancher, Melissa 

Lowry, Hutton 
Poyner, Elizabeth 
Rice, Jonathan 

Richardson, Tiandre 

Romero, Jack 

Sexton, Stephanie 
Webster, Jamie 

Baul, Orville 

Griffith, Barbra 

Parker, Robert Lance 

Pierce, Brandon 

Beyard, Carrie 
O'Malley, Lisa 
Hedges, Daniel 
Schwartz, Terry 
Mendoza, Antonio 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190466) 

SOCIAL SERVICES: 
Andrus, Jamie S. 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190467) 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

B. Action 

FMLA w/out Pay 

OnCall 
OnCall 
Rtn from WorkCompLv 
Perf.Incr.5%+$215/mo 

Rtn from WorkCompLv. 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.4% 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3% 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3% 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.4% 
Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3% 
EndTemp.Empl. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
Dischg-JobAband. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
Dischg-JobAband. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
Resign-Rtn.toSchool 
EndTemp.Empl. 
Resign. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
EndTemp.Empl. 
Chg.Acct.to1010-5030 
Rtn from Work.Comp.Lv. 
Work.Comp.Lv. 
Resign. 
FMLA w/Pay 

Dischg. 
Pttime 
Temp. 
Temp. 

New Hire 

C. Salary 

$11.00/hr 

$9.00/hr 
$1,920 

$4,513 

$1,665 
$1,732 
$2,924 
$3,616 
$1,637 
$1,815 
$7.75/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$7.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$7.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$7.35/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$6.35/hr 

$7.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$1,719 

$1,512 

$6.25/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$7.00/hr 

$1,605 

D. Eff. Date 

- 8/25/03 

9/5/04 
9/8/03 
09/08/03 
9/1/03 

9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/5/03 
8/26/03 
9/5/03 
5/5/03 
9/5/03 
8/27/03 
9/5/03 
6/21/03 
9/5/03 
8/1/03 
9/3/03 
9/5/03 
9/5/03 
9/5/03 
8/16/03 
9/15/03 
9/3/03 
9/10/03 
9/8/03 
9/4/03 
9/16/03 
9/16/03 
9/16/03 

9/3/03 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, to accept and file the following Personnel Actions: 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 
Henry, Craig 
Hill, Haywood 
Holzer, Catherine 
McDermott, Shawn 
Ryan, Regina 
Stephens, Christina 

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 190468) 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Reg.Appt. 
Demotion 

Transfer 
Resign. 

Reg.Appt. 

Resign. 

$1,685 
$4,172 
$3,149 

$1,685 

9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/1/03 
9/5/03 
9/1/03 
9/8/03 


